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Receipt #
Trans Date Redeemed Acct # Chk# Type InterFund# Vendor Amount Memo
5474 11/27/2023 20 EFT Claims Bonneville Power Administration 122,488.00
533 60 33 00 Power Purchased To Re 401 Electric Fund 106,111.00 Power Purchased To Resale
533 60 33 01 BPA Transmission 401 Electric Fund 16,377.00 BPA Transmission
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33045 122,488.00
5475 11/27/2023 20 EFT Claims WA State Dept of Revenue 19,121.05
514 23 44 00 Finance Excise Taxes 001 Current Expense Fund 24171 October 2023 Excise Tax
521 20 44 00 Law Enforcement Excise 001 Current Expense Fund 11.41 October 2023 Excise Tax
531 30 44 01 Storm Excise Tax 450 Storm Drain Fund 300.56 October 2023 Excise Tax
533 10 44 01 Electric Excise Tax 401 Electric Fund 6,378.83 October 2023 Excise Tax
534 80 44 01 Water Excise Taxes 410 Water Fund 5,882.44 QOctober 2023 Excise Tax
535 80 44 01 Sewer Excise Taxes 411 Sewer Fund 1,716.29 October 2023 Excise Tax
536 20 44 01 Cemetery Excise Taxes 002 Cemetery Fund 104.13 October 2023 Excise Tax
537 80 44 01 Refuse Excise Tax 460 Refuse Fund 4,424.26 October 2023 Excise Tax
554 30 49 00 Animal Control Miscells 001 Current Expense Fund 0.53 October 2023 Excise Tax
575 50 49 00 Comm Center Misc 001 Current Expense Fund 60.89 October 2023 Excise Tax
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33044 19,121.05
5476 11/27/2023 20 42264 Claims Airgas Inc 91.98
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund 91.98 Acetyline Cylinder Rental
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33088 91.98
5477 11/27/2023 20 42265 Claims Anixter Inc 5,110.65
594 33 61 08 Underground-Smallwoc¢ 403 Electric Capital Fund 902.53 Dust Caps
594 33 61 08 Underground-Smallwoc 403 Electric Capital Fund 120.53 PVC Coupling CP60
594 33 61 08 Underground-Smallwoc 403 Electric Capital Fund 120.53 PVC Coupling CP60
594 33 61 08 Underground-Smallwoc 403 Electric Capital Fund 3,967.06 PVC Parts
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33102 902.53
33103 120.53
33104 120.53
33105 3,967.06
5478 11/27/2023 20 42266 Claims Arrow Lumber 41.12

576 80 31 00 Parks Operating Supplic 001 Current Expense Fund 9.72 Wire Heavy Duty
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575 50 31 00 Comm Center Operatin 001 Current Expense Fund 548 Single Cut Key
575 50 31 00 Comm Center Operatin 001 Current Expense Fund 25.92 9V Battery, Stud Sensor

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33063 9.72
33064 548
33094 25.92
5479 11/27/2023 20 42267 Claims

535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

Buell Calibration & Controls LLC

33076 1,028.40
5480 11/27/2023 20 42268 Claims
512 52 41 00 Court Professional Servi 001 Current Expense Fund

City of Bonney Lake

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33051 1,950.00
5481 11/27/2023 20 42269 Claims Conley Inc
531 30 41 00 Storm Drain Professioni 450 Storm Drain Fund
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund
535 80 41 00 Sewer Professional Serv 411 Sewer Fund
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33092 8,000.00
5482 11/27/2023 20 42270 Claims Datec Inc

521 21 31 01 Police Department Lapt 004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33049 25,854.17
5483 11/27/2023 20 42271
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund

Claims

Eatonville Auto Parts

1,028.40
1,028.40

1,950.00
1,950.00

8,000.00
2,666.66
2,666.67
2,666.67

25,854.17
25,854.17

184.80

1.26
1.25
1.25
6.21
18.32

On Site Service Call - Flow Meter
Calibration, Ultrasonic Flow & Output
Verification

Court Services October 2023

Brush Cutting
Brush Cutting
Brush Cutting

Panasonic Toughbook X 6

Flasher - Thermal
Flasher - Thermal
Flasher - Thermal
GLS Wipes

13 PC Hex Keyset
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533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund 60.53 Snap Ring Pliers

521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Operé 001 Current Expense Fund
533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor £ 401 Electric Fund

533 80 35 00 Electric Tools & Minor E 401 Electric Fund

534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33095 3.76
33096 2453
33097 60.53
33098 8.25
33099 63.82
33100 16.17
33101 7.74
5484 11/27/2023 20 42272 Claims Grainger Inc

575 50 31 00 Comm Center Operatin 001 Current Expense Fund
535 80 34 00 Sewer Inventory Purcha 411 Sewer Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33080 54.16
33081 7841
5485 11/27/2023 20 42273 Claims

533 40 43 00 Electric Training 401 Electric Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

Grays Harbor College

33078 571.92
5486 11/27/2023 20 42274 Claims
534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund

534 80 34 00 Water Inventory Purcha 410 Water Fund

HD Fowler Company Inc

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33086 943.85
33087 253.26
5487 11/27/2023 20 42275 Claims

533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund

Harbor Saw & Supply Inc

8.25
63.82
16.17

3.87

3.87

132.57

54.16
7841

571.92
571.92

1,197.11
943.85

253.26

43.16
43.16

PX Blue Threadlocker
Vehicle Interior Door Handle
Lock Plier

Bulbs

Bulbs

Light Bulbs
Light Bulbs

WAQ020TPC00000000002034

Lineman Apprenticeship Tuition Fall
Quarter Clayton Kistenmacher SID7309

Valve Curb Stop, Meter Box & Meter Box
Cover X 2
Wide U-Branch Pipe X 2

Stihl Motomix 1 Quart X 4
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33065 43.16
5488 11/27/2023 20 42276 Claims Honey Bucket 406.95
576 80 41 00 Parks Professional Servi 001 Current Expense Fund 406.95 Honey Bucket Rental For Trail

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33069 406.95
5489 11/27/2023 20 42277 Claims
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund

Hydrevo LLC

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33048 1,758.00
5490 11/27/2023 20 42278 Claims
595 32 62 03 WSDOT SR 161/WA Ave 101 Street Fund

Johansen Construction Company LLC

595 32 62 04 TIB SR 161/WA Ave 101 Street Fund

595 32 62 05 SR-161 - TBD 101 Street Fund
595 32 62 06 SR 161 - REET 101 Street Fund
595 32 62 10 SR 161 - Electric 101 Street Fund

595 32 62 11 SR 161 - ARPA 101 Street Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33067 36,876.49
5491 11/27/2023 20 42279 Claims

542 30 41 00 Streets Professional Svc 101 Street Fund
595 32 62 12 View Crest Dr/Center St 101 Street Fund

KPG Psomas

595 32 63 02 TIB-View Crest Dr/Centt 101 Street Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

1,758.00
1,758.00

36,876.49
31,898.16

1,745.59
646.55
646.55

1,293.09

646.55

26,382.26

5,134.50
1,115.34

20,132.42

11/10/23-12/07/23

Emergency Leak Locate

Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS
Project 21145 SR 161/WA Ave N
Corridor Streetscape Ph2-CS

188403

Project 9EAT010101 TIB Grant Support
Project 9EAT010300 Center St E & View
Crest Dr

Project 9EAT010300 Center St E & View
Crest Dr
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33054 5,134.50
33109 21,247.76
5492 11/27/2023 20 42280 Claims Jason E LaLiberte 645.05
521 40 43 00 Law Enforcement Traini 001 Current Expense Fund 645.05 Reimbursement - Meals, Lodging,
Mileage
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33068 645.05
5493 11/27/2023 20 42281 Claims Larsen Sign Co Inc 897.32
521 20 41 00 Law Enforcement Pro S¢ 001 Current Expense Fund 897.32 Lettering Package Applied To Ford

Interceptor SUV Pool Car

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33107 897.32
5494  11/27/2023 20 42282 Claims Law Office Of Michael E Harbeson 700.00
515 91 40 05 Indigent Legal Service 001 Current Expense Fund 700.00 Public Defense Services October 2023
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33084 700.00
5495 11/27/2023 20 42283 * Claims Jon & Shannon Limbird 200.69 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 10 00 00 Storm Drainage Charge 450 Storm Drain Fund 8.65 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 30 00 00 Electric Charges-Base C 401 Electric Fund -38.93 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 30 00 03 Electric Utility Tax 401 Electric Fund 7.81 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 30 00 04 Electric Charges-Consul 401 Electric Fund 113.98 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 40 00 00 Water Charges-Base Ch 410 Water Fund -78.56 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 40 00 03 Water Utility Tax 410 Water Fund 3.14 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 40 00 04 Water Charges-Consurr 410 Water Fund 19.78 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 50 00 00 Sewer Charges-Base Ch 411 Sewer Fund -106.83 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 50 00 03 Sewer Utility Tax 411 Sewer Fund 3.17 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 70 00 00 Refuse Charges 460 Refuse Fund -135.04 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
343 70 00 03 Refuse Utility Tax 460 Refuse Fund 2.14 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33046 200.69

5496 11/27/2023 20 42284 * Claims Rowland Litzenberger 1,000.00
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382 10 00 00 Nonrevenue-Refundabl 001 Current Expense Fund -1,000.00 Refund Payments On Invoices 6282 &
6283
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33072 1,000.00
5497 11/27/2023 20 42285 Claims Max Swick Transport Inc 250.00
542 30 41 00 Streets Professional Svc 101 Street Fund 250.00 Haul Road Salt
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33050 250.00
5498 11/27/2023 20 42286 Claims McGavick Graves PS 4,185.10
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att 001 Current Expense Fund 203.50 Legal Services - Hangar Negotiations,

515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att

515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att

515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att
515 41 40 00 Legal Service- Town Att

001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund

001 Current Expense Fund

001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund

2,053.50
92.50
666.00
37.00
18.50
18.50
111.00
92.50
74.00
148.00
74.00
74.00
148.00

185.00

166.50
22.60

Misc Legal Issues & Strategy

Legal Services - Bonney Lake ILA, Court
Services & Transition

Legal Services - Airport Hangars

Legal Services - SPFR Contract

Legal Services - Sign Code Enforcement
Legal Services - Legal Liability Questions
Legal Services - Contract Modification &
Council Approval

Legal Services - Budget Amendment &
Public Records

Legal Services - Professional Services
Contract To Update Development
Regulations

Legal Services - Budget

Legal Services - Attend Council Meeting
Legal Services - Outstanding Legal
Issues, Public Records Request

Legal Services - Elections & Use Of Public
Facilities

Legal Services - Certificates Of
Occupancy & Outstanding Permit Fees
Legal Services - Landfill Cleanup,
Prevailing Wage Issues

Legal Services - Prevailing Wage

Legal Services - Copies
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Receipt #
Trans Date Redeemed Acct # Chk# Type InterFund# Vendor
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33070 4,185.10
5499 11/27/2023 20 42287 Claims Steve McKasson

534 80 21 00 Water Uniforms
534 80 21 00 Water Uniforms
534 80 21 00 Water Uniforms
535 80 21 00 Sewer Uniforms

410 Water Fund
410 Water Fund
410 Water Fund
411 Sewer Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33093 173.71
33106 189.50
5500 11/27/2023 20 42288 Claims McMaster-Carr

575 50 31 00 Comm Center Operatin 001 Current Expense Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33085 105.92
5501 11/27/2023 20 42289 Claims

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund

521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper:¢ 001 Current Expense Fund
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund

534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund

535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund

558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund

Mountain Mist

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33089 45.09
33090 37.49
33091 67.68
5502 11/27/2023 20 42290 Claims Nelson Truck Equipment Inc

542 30 35 00 Streets Tools/minor Equ 101 Street Fund

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid

33071 491.18
5503 11/27/2023 20 42291 Claims

594 35 62 05 PC ARPA Grant For Mas 415 Sewer Capital Fund
594 35 62 06 Mashel Streambank Arr 415 Sewer Capital Fund

Parametrix Inc

363.21

86.86 Boot Reimbursement
86.85 Boot Reimbursement
94.75 Clothing Reimbursement CBA 18.2(D)
94.75 Clothing Reimbursement CBA 18.2(D)

105.92
105.92 Light Bulbs

150.26

45.09 Distilled Water
37.49 Water
2157 Water
12.49 Water
1250 Water
1250 Water
8.62 Water

491.18
491.18 Snow Deflector Kit

33,472.70

30,125.43 PC ARPA Streambank Armor
3,347.27 PC ARPA Streambank Armor
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33110 33,472.70
5504 11/27/2023 20 42292 Claims Pierce County Budget & Finance 6,874.65
523 60 41 00 Care/Custody Of Prison 001 Current Expense Fund 6,668.77 Jail Services October 2023
566 00 40 00 2% Alcoholism 001 Current Expense Fund 205.88 Liquor Tax 3Q23
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33047 6,668.77
33077 205.88
5505 11/27/2023 20 42293 Claims Quill Corp 284.24
514 23 31 00 Finance Operating Supy 001 Current Expense Fund 18.62 Office Supplies
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Oper: 001 Current Expense Fund 36.16 Office Supplies
531 30 31 00 Storm Drain Operating 450 Storm Drain Fund 18.50 Office Supplies
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp 401 Electric Fund 51.31 Office Supplies
534 80 31 00 Water Operating Suppli 410 Water Fund 71.60 Office Supplies
535 80 31 00 Sewer Operating Suppli 411 Sewer Fund 37.83 Office Supplies
537 80 31 00 Refuse Operating Supp 460 Refuse Fund 42.41 Office Supplies
558 60 31 00 Planning/Building Oper 001 Current Expense Fund 7.81 Office Supplies
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33082 284.24
5506 11/27/2023 20 42294  Claims RH2 Engineering Inc 879.93
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 0.99 0220120.00 On-Call Civil Engineering
Services - Eatonville Geological Overview
11 Photocopies
534 10 41 00 Water Professional Serv 410 Water Fund 878.94 0220120.00 On-Call Civil Engineering
Services - DOH Sanitary Survey
Comments
Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33066 879.93
5507 11/27/2023 20 42295 Claims Ricoh USA Inc 392.12
591 14 70 01 Finance Leases/Rentals 001 Current Expense Fund 193.30 Copier Contract
591 21 70 01 Law Enforcement Lease 001 Current Expense Fund 99.41 Copier Contract
591 58 70 00 Planning/Building Lease 001 Current Expense Fund 99.41 Copier Contract
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Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33083 392.12
5508 11/27/2023 20 42296 Claims Matthew R Rivera 136.00
533 10 49 01 Electric Miscellaneous 401 Electric Fund 136.00 Reimburse CDL Endorsement

Acct Pay#

Amount PO's Paid

33108 136.00
5509 11/27/2023 20

518 38 31 00 Town Hall Operating St
533 10 31 00 Electric Operating Supp
521 20 31 00 Law Enforcement Opere

521 20 49 00 Law Enforcement Misce

42297 Claims

001 Current Expense Fund
401 Electric Fund
001 Current Expense Fund

001 Current Expense Fund

US Bank

Acct Pay# Amount PO's Paid
33073 270.24
33074 45.60
33075 125.23
5510 11/27/2023 20 42298 Claims Verizon Wireless

513 10 42 00 Mayor Communications
514 23 42 00 Finance Communicatior
521 20 42 00 Law Enforcement Comr
533 10 42 00 Electric Communication
534 10 42 00 Water Communications
535 80 42 00 Sewer Communications
558 60 42 00 Planning/Building Comi

Acct Pay#

001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
001 Current Expense Fund
401 Electric Fund

410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

001 Current Expense Fund

Amount PO's Paid

33052 926.60
5511 11/27/2023 20

537 80 41 00 Refuse Professional Ser

Acct Pay#

42299 Claims
460 Refuse Fund

Amount PO's Paid

Weyerhaeuser Company

33053 3,935.66

441.07
270.24
45.60
-14.37

139.60

926.60
41.98
41.98
452.20
139.21
104.63
104.62

41.98

3,935.66
3,935.66

Vacuum

Shap Rings, Clip Rings, Retaining Rings
HDMI Splitter, HDMI Cord, Sight Pusher
Tool, Red Dot Sight, Return Red Dot
Sight

SSRTG Monthly Meeting EPD Hosting
Lunch

Cell Services
Cell Services
Cell Services
Cell Services
Cell Services
Cell Services
Cell Services

Remediation 7000021843

Remediation 7000021843 Landfill
Remedial Action Costs Ecology Oversight
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Amount Memo

5512 11/27/2023

20

521 20 32 00 Law Enforcement Fuel
533 10 32 00 Electric Fuel

534 10 32 00 Water Fuel

535 10 32 00 Sewer Fuel

Acct Pay#

Amount PO's Paid

42300 Claims

001 Current Expense Fund
401 Electric Fund

410 Water Fund

411 Sewer Fund

World Kinect Energy Services

33079

1,382.98

Records Printed: 39

Adjustments:
Beginning Balance:
Revenues:

Warrant Expenditures:
Non Warrant Expenditures:

Interfund Transfers:
Redemptions:
Deposits:
Withdrawals:

Stop Payments:

Account

1,382.98

531.46 Fuel Purchases
45298 Fuel Purchases
199.27 Fuel Purchases
199.27 Fuel Purchases

0.00
0.00
0.00

308,953.31

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

001 - 38210 00 00
001 -512524100
001 -513 104200
001 -514233100
001 - 514 23 42 00
001 - 514234400
001 - 515414000
001 - 515914005
001 -518 383100
001 - 5212031 00
001 - 521203200
001 - 521 20 41 00
001 - 521 20 42 00
001 - 521 20 44 00
001 - 521 20 49 00
001 - 521 40 43 00
001 - 523 60 41 00
001 - 554 30 49 00
001 - 558 60 31 00
001 - 558 60 42 00
001 - 566 00 40 00
001 - 575503100

-1,000.00
1,950.00
41.98
40.19
41.98
241.71
4,185.10
700.00
270.24
67.53
531.46
897.32
452.20
1141
139.60
645.05
6,668.77
0.53
16.43
41.98
205.88
191.48
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Account

001 - 57550 49 00 60.89
001 - 576 8031 00 9.72
001 - 576 80 41 00 406.95
001-591147001 193.30
001-591217001 99.41
001 - 591 58 70 00 99.41
002 - 536 20 44 01 104.13
004 -521 213101 25,854.17
101 - 542 30 35 00 491.18
101 - 542 30 41 00 5,384.50
101 - 59532 62 03 31,898.16
101 - 595 32 62 04 1,745.59
101 - 5953262 05 646.55
101 - 595 32 62 06 646.55
101 -5953262 10 1,293.09
101-5953262 11 646.55
101 -595 3262 12 1,115.34
101 - 595 32 63 02 20,132.42
401 - 343 30 00 00 -38.93
401 - 343 30 00 03 7.81
401 - 34330 00 04 113.98
401 - 533 10 31 00 160.03
401 -533103200 452.98
401 - 5331042 00 139.21
401 -533104401 6,378.83
401 -533104901 136.00
401 - 533 40 43 00 571.92
401 - 533 60 33 00 106,111.00
401 - 533 60 33 01 16,377.00
401 - 533 80 35 00 158.84
403 - 594 3361 08 5,110.65
410 - 343 40 00 00 -78.56
410 - 3434000 03 3.14
410 - 34340 00 04 19.78
410 -534 103200 199.27
410-534104100 5,304.60
410-534 104200 104.63
410 -534 802100 268.46
410 - 534 80 31 00 89.22
410 - 534 80 34 00 1,197.11
410 -534 804401 5,882.44
411 - 343 50 00 00 -106.83
411 - 343 50 00 03 3.17

411 - 535103200 199.27
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Account
411 -53580 2100 94.75
411 - 535 80 31 00 100.54
411 - 535 80 34 00 78.41
411 - 535 80 41 00 3,787.05
411 - 535 80 42 00 104.62
411 - 535 80 44 01 1,716.29
415 - 594 35 62 05 30,125.43
415 - 594 35 62 06 3,347.27
450 - 343 10 00 00 8.65
450 - 531 30 31 00 18.50
450 - 531304100 2,666.66
450 - 531304401 300.56
460 - 343 70 00 00 -135.04
460 - 343 70 00 03 2.14
460 - 537 80 31 00 42.41
460 - 537 80 41 00 3,935.66
460 - 537 80 44 01 4,424.26
Fund Adjustments Beg Bal Revenues War Exp N War Exp ITIn IT Out Stop Pmts
001 Current Expense Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 19,210.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
002 Cemetery Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 104.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,854.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
101 Street Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 63,999.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
401 Electric Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 130,402.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
403 Electric Capital Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,110.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
410 Water Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,101.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
411 Sewer Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,184.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
415 Sewer Capital Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,472.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
450 Storm Drain Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,977.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
460 Refuse Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,535.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 308,953.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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5474 11/27/2023 Claims 20 EFT Bonneville Power Administration 122,488.00
5475 11/27/2023 Claims 20 EFT WA State Dept of Revenue 19,121.05
5476 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42264 Airgas Inc 91.98
5477 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42265 Anixter Inc 5,110.65
5478 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42266 Arrow Lumber 4112
5479 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42267 Buell Calibration & Controls LLC 1,028.40
5480 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42268 City of Bonney Lake 1,950.00
5481 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42269 Conley Inc 8,000.00
5482 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42270 Datec Inc 25,854.17
5483 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42271 Eatonville Auto Parts 184.80
5484 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42272 Grainger Inc 132.57
5485 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42273 Grays Harbor College 571.92 WA020TPC00000000002034
5486 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42274 HD Fowler Company Inc 1,197.11
5487 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42275 Harbor Saw & Supply Inc 43.16
5488 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42276 Honey Bucket 406.95
5489 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42277 Hydrevo LLC 1,758.00
5490 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42278 Johansen Construction Company 36,876.49
LLC
5491 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42279 KPG Psomas 26,382.26 188403
5492 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42280 Jason E LalLiberte 645.05
5493 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42281 Larsen Sign Co Inc 897.32
5494 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42282 Law Office Of Michael E Harbeson 700.00
5495 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42283 Jon & Shannon Limbird 200.69 Refund Credit Paid By Escrow
5496 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42284 Rowland Litzenberger 1,000.00
5497 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42285 Max Swick Transport Inc 250.00
5498 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42286 McGavick Graves PS 4,185.10
5499 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42287 Steve McKasson 363.21
5500 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42288 McMaster-Carr 105.92
5501 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42289 Mountain Mist 150.26
5502 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42290 Nelson Truck Equipment Inc 491.18
5503 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42291 Parametrix Inc 33,472.70
5504 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42292 Pierce County Budget & Finance 6,874.65
5505 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42293 Quill Corp 284.24
5506 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42294 RH2 Engineering Inc 879.93
5507 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42295 Ricoh USA Inc 392.12
5508 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42296 Matthew R Rivera 136.00
5509 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42297 US Bank 441.07
5510 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42298 Verizon Wireless 926.60
5511 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42299 Weyerhaeuser Company 3,935.66 Remediation 7000021843
5512 11/27/2023 Claims 20 42300 World Kinect Energy Services 1,382.98
001 Current Expense Fund 19,210.52
002 Cemetery Fund 104.13
004 ARPA-American Rescue Plan Act 25,854.17
101 Street Fund 63,999.93
401 Electric Fund 130,402.95
403 Electric Capital Fund 5,110.65
410 Water Fund 13,101.37
411 Sewer Fund 6,184.59
415 Sewer Capital Fund 33,472.70
450 Storm Drain Fund 2,977.07
460 Refuse Fund 8,535.23
Claims: 308,953.31
* Transaction Has Mixed Revenue And Expense Accounts 308,953.31
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Town Of Eatonville Time: 11:27:05 Date:
11/27/2023 To: 11/27/2023 Page:

Trans Date Type Acct # Chk# Claimant Amount Memo

11/22/2023
2

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Kyle Litzenberger

Peter Paul

Mike Schaub

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits




CHECK REGISTER

Town Of Eatonville Time: 09:22:34 Date: 11/17/2023
11/20/2023 To: 11/20/2023 Page: 1
Trans Date Type Acct # Chk#  Claimant Amount Memo
5382 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Shauna K Anderson 3,313.14 11/01/23-11/15/23
5383 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT David G Baublits 631.05 11/01/23-11/15/23
5384 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Seth R Boettcher 4,220.37 11/01/23-11/15/23
5385 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT John D Bondo 1,910.33 11/01/23-11/15/23
5386 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Madison N Busey 1,064.17 11/01/23-11/15/23
5387 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jesse R Carroll 4,264.83 11/01/23-11/15/23
5388 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Christina M Dargan 2,206.63 11/01/23-11/15/23
5389 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Miranda M Doll 2,544.72 11/01/23-11/15/23
5390 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jeffrey J Justman 1,928.76 11/01/23-11/15/23
5391 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Clayton A Kistenmacher 3,327.26 11/01/23-11/15/23
5392 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jason E LaLiberte 4,390.13 11/01/23-11/15/23
5393 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Gregory C Lytle 1,928.43 11/01/23-11/15/23
5394 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jason L McGuire 2,789.29 11/01/23-11/15/23
5395 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Steve McKasson 2,990.13 11/01/23-11/15/23
5396 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Nicholas M Moore 2,425.65 11/01/23-11/15/23
5397 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Kendra A Morrison 1,946.38 11/01/23-11/15/23
5398 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Hannah R Mustain 1,746.66 11/01/23-11/15/23
5399 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Wendy M Perry 2,078.28 11/01/23-11/15/23
5400 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Jodi M Rivera 697.08 11/01/23-11/15/23
5401 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Matthew R Rivera 3,951.18 11/01/23-11/15/23
5402 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Kyle G Rochester-Davis 2,322.54 11/01/23-11/15/23
5403 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Levi D Scheirbeck 2,385.25 11/01/23-11/15/23
5405 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT Johnny K Wade 4,277.71 11/01/23-11/15/23
5407 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT AWC 18,244.66 Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
11/20/2023 - AWC
5408 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT EFTPS 941 Tax Deposits 22,628.88 941 Deposit for Pay Cycle(s)
11/20/2023 - 11/20/2023
5409 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 615.00 Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
DeferredComp 11/20/2023 - Deferred Comp
5410 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 EFT WA State Dept of Retirement 12,586.13 Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
Systems 11/20/2023 - Pers 3; Pay Cycle(s)
11/20/2023 To 11/20/2023 - Pers
2; Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
11/20/2023 - Leoff 2
5404 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 26911 Mike W Tiller 620.78 11/01/23-11/15/23
5411 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 26912 Aflac - Remittance Processing 61.73 Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
Services 11/20/2023 - Pre Tax Aflac
5412 11/20/2023 Payroll 20 26913 IBEW Local 483 925.79 Pay Cycle(s) 11/20/2023 To
11/20/2023 - lbew
001 Current Expense Fund 68,496.65
002 Cemetery Fund 606.18
101 Street Fund 1,490.86
401 Electric Fund 23,809.95
410 Water Fund 9,216.67
411 Sewer Fund 8,759.99
450 Storm Drain Fund 2,642.64

115,022.94 Payroll:

115,022.94
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Town Of Eatonville Time: 09:22:34 Date:
11/20/2023 To: 11/20/2023 Page:

Trans Date Type Acct # Chk# Claimant Amount Memo

11/17/2023
2

I, the undersigned do hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the materials have
been furnished, the services rendered or labor performed as described herein, & that
the claimis a just, due and unpaid obligation against the Town of Eatonville and

that | am authorized to certify to said claim.

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBERS

Kyle Litzenberger

Peter Paul

Mike Schaub

Bill Dunn

Emily McFadden

Reviewed by Mayor David Baublits




